

W.P(C)No. 16 OF 2002
ITEM No.34

Court No. 2

SECTION X
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.16/2002

ABDUL HAMID AND ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA AND ORS.
(With Appln(s). for stay and Office Report)

Respondent (s)

Date : 28/10/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.B. PATTANAİK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Manoj Swarup,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Narendra K. Roy, Adv.
Ms. Shilpa Chohan, Adv.
Mrs Lalita Kaushik,Adv.

Mr. Aditya Kumar Chaudhary, Adv.
Mr. J.P. Dhanda,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Heard.
The writ petition is dismissed.

.SP1

Sarita (Suneet Bala Sharma) @@
AA
Assistant Registrar @@
AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA

(Signed order is placed on the file)

.PA
.PL56

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
CIVIL ORIGINAL JURISDICTION

WRIT PETITION (C) NO. 16 OF 2002@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

ABDUL HAMID AND ORS.

...PETITIONERS

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA AND ORS.

...RESPONDENTS

O R D E R@@
CCCCCCCC

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Heard.
The writ petition is dismissed.

.SP1

.....J.
(G.B. PATTANAIAK)

.....J.
(SHIVARAJ V. PATIL)

New Delhi,
October 28, 2002.

.....J.
(S.B. SINHA)